Y

7

YOUTH SOCCER
Fall Classie League

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game #12863

Division: 12UG 2013 2ND WEST

Date: saturday, November 9, 2019
Home: 08 WFC RED STARS NORTH G

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: Baileywick Park 3

Time: 1:00 PM
Away: 08 WFC IMPACT G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

08 WFC RED STARS NORTH G

No. Name Goals Misconduct

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses

c4 Delays Restart of Play

SIGNATURE CELL

08 WFC IMPACT G

013
014
015
016
017
019
002
021
023
027
036
039
004
005
006
061
067
077
082
009

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission

c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

Name Goals Misconduct

Emma Bailey

Julie Murphy
Yaritza Rodriguez Gutierrez
Kelsey Perez-Diaz
Charlotte Cardwell
Carly Bastidas
Zoey Gillen
Alyssa Rodriguez
Sophia Ishak
Caroline Ressler
Ryan Steelman
Jorie Mellenberger
Merieme Bibit
Abigail Dudek
Samantha Beale
Eleanor Pattison
Michelle Duffy
Samyah Costa
Norah Sipes
Sarah Benchabbat

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




