

NCYSA Fall Classic League

Game Report

Game #12863



CELL

Division: 12UG 2013 2ND WEST

Date: Saturday, November 9, 2019

Home: 08 WFC RED STARS NORTH G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: Baileywick Park 3

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 08 WFC IMPACT G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Away Coach

08 WFC RED STARS NORTH G

PRINT NAME

08 WFC IMPACT G

SIGNATURE

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
				:	013	Emma Bailey			:
				:	014	Julie Murphy			:
				:	015	Yaritza Rodriguez Gutierrez			:
				:	016	Kelsey Perez-Diaz			:
				:	017	Charlotte Cardwell		:	:
				:	019	Carly Bastidas		:	:
			:	:	002	Zoey Gillen		:	:
			:	:	021	Alyssa Rodriguez		:	:
			:	:	023	Sophia Ishak		:	:
			:	:	027	Caroline Ressler		:	:
			:	:	036	Ryan Steelman		:	:
			:	:	039	Jorie Mellenberger		:	:
			:	:	004	Merieme Bibit		:	:
			:	:	005	Abigail Dudek		:	:
			:	:	006	Samantha Beale		:	:
			:	:	061	Eleanor Pattison		:	:
			:	:	067	Michelle Duffy		:	:
			:	:	077	Samyah Costa		:	:
			:	:	082	Norah Sipes		:	:
			:	:	009	Sarah Benchabbat		:	
			:	:				:	:
			:						

C1	Unsporting Behavior									

- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive LanguageS7 Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

C2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee PermissionC7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

S1 Serious Foul Play